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SAUCES AND SPREADS
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GMO FREE

SUMATKA Na cESTOVINY
NA TESTOVINY

Volume: 360 g

BOLOGNESE

sauce with soybean

Ingredients:

water, tomato puree (165g of tomatoes for 100g of product), paprika, glucose syrup,
onion, zucchini, soybean granulate, carrot, modified corn starch, salt, rapeseed oil,
spice extract, garlic, spices, herbs. Without preservatives and artificial colors.

L]

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy: 344 kJ / 81 keal
Fat: 09¢g

from which saturates: <01g
Carbohydrates: l4g

from which sugar: 10g

Protein: 22g

Salt: 16g

MEXICAN

sauce

Ingredients:

water, tomato puree (98g of tomatoes for 100g of product), glucose syrup, paprika,
onion, beans, corn, modified corn starch, salt, garlic, spice extract, spices, herbs.

Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy: 406 kJ / 96 kcal
Fat: 05g

from which saturates: <01g
Carbohydrates: 18g

from which sugar: 12g

Protein: 25g

Salt: 168

ARRABBIATA

sauce spicy

Ingredients:

water, tomato puree (175g of tomatoes for 100g of product), crushed tomatoes, glucose syrup,
chilli paprika(2,5%), salt, modified corn starch, onion, rapeseed oil, garlic, provensal herbs.

Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy: 337kJ / 80 kcal
Fat: 12g

from which saturates: 012¢g
Carbohydrates: 14g

from which sugar: 94g

Protein: 23g

Salt: 18¢g
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PAPRIKA

spread delicious

Ingredients:

red paprika (55%), tomato puree, glucose syrup, rapeseed oil (low erucic), onion, salt,
modified corn starch, water, garlic, spices (black pepper). Without preservatives

and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

PAPRIKA
spread spicy

Ingredients:

561kJ /134 kcal
63g

05g

18¢g

13g

28¢g

18¢g

red paprika spicy (55%), tomato puree, glucose syrup, rapeseed oil (low erucic), onion, salt,
modified corn starch, water, garlic, spices (black pepper). Without preservatives

and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:
Salt:

561kJ /134 kcal
63g
05g
18¢g

13g

28¢g
18¢g
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