

ORIGINAL AL



PRODUCT LISTS

SAUCES AND SPREADS







www.tomata.sk











Volume: **350** g











Volume: 350 g





BOLOGNESE

sauce with soybean

Ingredients:

water, tomato puree (165g of tomatoes for 100g of product), paprika, glucose syrup, onion, zucchini, soybean granulate, carrot, modified corn starch, salt, rapeseed oil, spice extract, garlic, spices, herbs. Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:		
Energy:	344 kJ / 81 kcal	
Fat:	0.9 g	
from which saturates:	<0,1 g	
Carbohydrates:	14 g	
from which sugar:	10 g	
Protein:	2,2 g	
Salt:	1,6 g	

MEXICAN

sauce

Ingredients:

water, tomato puree (98g of tomatoes for 100g of product), glucose syrup, paprika, onion, beans, corn, modified corn starch, salt, garlic, spice extract, spices, herbs. Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:		
Energy:	406 kJ / 96 kcal	
Fat:	0,5 g	
from which saturates:	<0,1 g	
Carbohydrates:	18 g	
from which sugar:	12 g	
Protein:	2,5 g	
Salt:	1,6 g	

ARRABBIATA

sauce spicy

Ingredients:

water, tomato puree (175g of tomatoes for 100g of product), crushed tomatoes, glucose syrup, chilli paprika(2,5%), salt, modified corn starch, onion, rapeseed oil, garlic, provensal herbs. Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:		
Energy:	337 kJ / 80 kcal	
Fat:	1,2 g	
from which saturates:	0,12 g	
Carbohydrates:	14 g	
from which sugar:	9,4 g	
Protein:	2,3 g	
Salt:	1.8 g	











Volume: **180** g











Volume: **180** g

PAPRIKA

spread delicious

Ingredients:

red paprika (55%), tomato puree, glucose syrup, rapeseed oil (low erucic), onion, salt, modified corn starch, water, garlic, spices (black pepper). Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:	
Energy:	561 kJ / 134 kcal
Fat:	6,3 g
from which saturates:	0,5 g
Carbohydrates:	18 g
from which sugar:	13 g
Protein:	2,8 g
Salt:	1,8 g

PAPRIKA

spread spicy

Ingredients

red paprika spicy (55%), tomato puree, glucose syrup, rapeseed oil (low erucic), onion, salt, modified corn starch, water, garlic, spices (black pepper). Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:		
Energy:	561 kJ / 134 kcal	
Fat:	6,3 g	
from which saturates:	0,5 g	
Carbohydrates:	18 g	
from which sugar:	13 g	
Protein:	2,8 g	
Salt:	1,8 g	







